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Spudded:8-18-99

Completed: 5-21-00
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Add Perfs: 7-6-00
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Spot cement plug
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Mill out cmt. to PBD of
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Perfs: 4-18-02
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IP: 15,426 MCF + 5 BC

P&A’d  4-21-08

Cum for all completions

23.68 BCF + 27,045 BC

EXHIBIT  NO. 2B           

GREEN LAKE FIELD

LAFAYETTE, LOUISIANA  337-233-9839

LEON E. COMEAUX & ASSOCIATES

Witness: David Comeaux

Correlation Section

X- X'

WEST BATON ROUGE PARISH, LOUISIANA

DATE: 8-8-17  

DOCKET NO. 17-400 

OPERATING VENTURES, LLC



OPERATING VENTURES, LLC

DOCKET NO. 17-400

EXHIBIT  NO. 2C

Date: 8-8-17

Witness: David Comeaux



P
r
o
p
o

s
e

d
 
D

e
f
i
n
i
t
i
o
n

Top 20733' MD

      (20711' VD)

Base 23501' MD

       (23465' VD)

T
u

s
c
a

l
o

o
s
a

 
Z

o
n
e
,
 
U

l
t
r
a
 
D

e
e
p
 
S

t
r
u
c
t
u
r
e

SN 223325

Spudded:8-18-99

Completed: 5-21-00

Perfs:

21684’-21704’,

21716’-21744’,

21752’-21766’

IP: 21,669 MCF

Add Perfs: 7-6-00

21536’-21596’

21612’-21626’,

21632’-21640’

IP: 30,896 MCF + 15 BC

3-18-02

Spot cement plug from

21233’-21941’

3-19-02

Mill out cmt. to PBD of

21486’

Perfs: 4-18-02

21371’-21408’,

21412’-21442’

IP: 15,426 MCF + 5 BC

P&A’d  4-21-08

Cum for all completions

23.68 BCF + 27,045 BC

EXHIBIT  NO. 3           

GREEN LAKE FIELD

LAFAYETTE, LOUISIANA  337-233-9839

LEON E. COMEAUX & ASSOCIATES

Witness: David Comeaux

WEST BATON ROUGE PARISH, LOUISIANA

DATE: 8-8-17  

DOCKET NO. 17-400 

OPERATING VENTURES, LLC

TYPE LOG

TUSCALOOSA ZONE

 BP America Prod. Co. - W.C. Parlange No. 11 Alt.

Sec. 49, T5S-R9E

(SN: 223325)
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W.C. Parlange No. 11 Alt.
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